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T

Nome
FAISCA
NOVIDADE
CHUVISCO
GALVAO BUENO
RAJADO
MALUQUINHO
RABUGENTO
PRATINHA
VALENTE
GODZILLA

Anilha
079756
015653
004601
029044
008805
012203
010762
019110
320669
022000

Dono
ROGERIO COSTA
GERALDO LOPES

LUIZ CLAUDIO LOUVEN
MARCO ANTONIO
CARLOS ALEXANDRE
MARCIO
EZIO
EUCLIDES
CARLOS ALEXANDRE
JOSE ROBERTO

COLEIRO 15/08/2021

Cidade
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
VITORIA
AIMORES
ARACRUZ
FUND&aO
VITORIA
SERRA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
0/103 30
0/95 29
0/91 28
0/88 27
0/64 26
0/64 25
0/55 24
0/52 23
0/50 22
0/49 21
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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